Visit Our Website For:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
C.A.D. Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infra-red

STND.
WEIGHT
STAINLESS
STEEL
WEIGHT
RCMD.
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS^
FIELD USE ONLY**
“TYPE”
TUBE
PKG #1
“TYPE”
TUBE
PKG #2
HL3-20-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 21´ - 9˝ 13´ - 1˝ 120 lbs. N/A 9´- 14´ 20-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-20-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 21´ - 9˝ 13´ - 1˝ 120 lbs. 145# 10´- 15´ 20-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-30-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 31´ - 5˝ *17´ - 9˝ 160 lbs. N/A 10´- 15´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-30-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 31´ - 5˝ *17´ - 9˝ 160 lbs. 195# 11´- 18´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-30-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 31´ - 5˝ *17´ - 9˝ 160 lbs. 195# 12´- 20´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-30-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 31´ - 5˝ *17´ - 9˝ 160 lbs. 195# 13´- 23´ 30-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-40-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 41´ - 1˝ 22´ - 9˝ 190 lbs. N/A 11´- 18´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-40-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 41´ - 1˝ 22´ - 9˝ 190 lbs. 235# 11´- 18´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-40-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 41´ - 1˝ 22´ - 9˝ 190 lbs. 235# 12´- 20´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-40-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 41´ - 1˝ 22´ - 9˝ 190 lbs. 235# 13´- 23´ 40-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-40-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 41´ - 1˝ 22´ - 9˝ 190 lbs. 235# 14´- 25´ 40-4 TITAN N/A
HL3-40-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 41´ - 1˝ 22´ - 9˝ 190 lbs. 235# 15´- 27´ 40-4 TITAN N/A
HL3-50-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 50´ - 9˝ *27´ - 5˝ 235 lbs. 290# 15´- 27´ 40-4 ALUM 10-4 ALUM
HL3-50-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 50´ - 9˝ *27´ - 5˝ 235 lbs. 290# 15´- 27´ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
HL3-50-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 50´ - 9˝ *27´ - 5˝ 235 lbs. N/A 16´- 30´ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
HL3-50-200 N or LP 200,000 145,000 50´ - 9˝ *27´ - 5˝ 235 lbs. N/A 17´- 35´ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
HL3-60-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 60´ - 5˝ 32´ - 5˝ 265 lbs. 330# 16´- 30´ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
HL3-60-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 60´ - 5˝ 32´ - 5˝ 265 lbs. N/A 16´- 30´ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
HL3-60-200 N or LP 200,000 145,000 60´ - 5˝ 32´ - 5˝ 265 lbs. N/A 17´- 35´ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
HL3-70-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 70´ - 1˝ *37´ - 3˝ 300 lbs. N/A 19´- 42´ 40-4 TITAN 30-4 ALUM
HL3-70-200 N or LP 200,000 145,000 70´ - 1˝ *37´ - 3˝ 300 lbs. N/A 19´- 42´ 40-4 TITAN 30-4 ALUM
HL3 SERIES tube heaters
		EN  GINEERING SUBMITTAL DATA – TWO-STAGE LOW
      INTENSITY GAS FIRED INFRA-RED TUBE HEATERS & ACCESSORIES
Optional 10´ extension package. Max. one per unit.

W/2 side shields 0º 30 30 6 94
20 ft. from burner 0º 11 11 6 44
SIDE
CLEARANCES TO COMBUSTIBLES (IN.)
HL3 SERIES FIELD DATA
*with 5EA-SUB
MODEL
NUMBER
DIMENSION A
STRAIGHT
DIMENSION B
U-TUBE
HL3-20 21´ – 9” 13´ – 1˝
HL3-30 31´ – 5˝ *17´ – 9˝
HL3-40 41´ –1˝   22´ – 9˝
HL3-50 50´ – 9˝ *27´ – 5˝
HL3-60 60´ – 5˝   32´ – 5˝
HL3-70 70´ – 1˝ *37´ – 3˝
Burner Control Box with U-Bend • End View
16”12.875”
9.35”
Side View